CodeNum

2015 YTD CAMA Distributions

County Name

Arkansas
Ashley
Baxter
Benton
Boone
Bradley
Calhoun
Carroll
Chicot
Clark

Clay
Cleburne
Cleveland
Columbia
Conway
Craighead
Crawford
Crittenden
Cross
Dallas
Desha
Drew
Faulkner
Franklin
Fulton
Garland
Grant
Greene
Hempstead
Hot Spring
Howard
Independence
lzard
Jackson
Jefferson
Johnson
Lafayette
Lawrence
Lee
Lincoln
Little River
Logan
Lonoke
Madison
Marion
Miller
Mississippi

1-1-15 thru 8-10-15

R V2 0 Vo S V0 V0 Vo IV B V2 S Vo S Vo R Vo S Vo B V2 V0 S V2 L Vo S Vo SRV R V2 S Vo B Vo S Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 RV BV SR V2N V2 S Vo R Vo S V0 S V0 S V0 I V0 S V0 BV (R V2 Vo U V0 R W S U S V0 R V0 IV B V0 IRV R 2

2,428,594.03
2,522,473.16
4,982,692.90
18,203,453.51
3,899,507.38
1,617,911.04
1,210,235.55
3,054,363.12
1,510,439.20
2,392,374.98
2,054,876.94
3,096,184.87
1,445,216.56
3,819,869.01
2,588,516.36
7,440,589.00
5,623,441.76
3,797,465.57
2,084,427.57
1,319,382.20
1,623,206.60
2,104,205.38
9,072,340.06
2,364,050.00
1,839,836.43
9,110,656.57
2,222,163.82
3,874,611.13
2,294,417.27
3,426,457.51
1,704,783.88
3,729,283.79
1,920,146.28
1,860,380.18
5,612,331.13
3,200,672.81
1,522,342.97
2,026,727.16
1,338,959.85
1,570,104.64
1,761,542.54
2,896,717.56
6,171,472.05
2,333,777.84
2,392,239.49
3,936,228.26
3,614,053.95

R0 N Vo S Vo V0 Vo BV B V2 Vo S Vo Vo B Vs BV BV S V2 T Vo S Vo S V0 R V2 S Vo L V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 V0 IV S V2 0 V2 S Vo R W S V0 S V0 S V0 I V0 S V0 SR V0 (R V2 Vo U V0 S Vo S U S V0 V0 I V0 V2 B V0 R V2

9/10/2015 County YTD Total

294,646.01
306,682.31
592,283.53
2,293,359.95
480,962.66
191,230.68
139,830.93
369,922.00
176,373.99
290,962.00
247,188.81
362,360.98
170,173.75
303,381.54
303,624.28
932,680.11
678,147.35
467,753.71
250,787.13
154,363.68
192,854.86
254,037.19
1,139,322.29
266,492.96
221,054.41
1,107,309.34
269,910.01
478,522.39
278,551.36
419,234.54
202,775.95
457,703.52
230,741.58
221,299.81
697,016.57
337,273.64
144,517.84
242,884.38
151,531.94
186,149.95
208,733.07
323,299.25
769,195.23
269,162.21
281,071.27
467,374.58
443,976.15

2,723,240.04
2,829,155.47
5,574,976.43
20,496,813.46
4,380,470.04
1,809,141.72
1,350,066.48
3,424,285.12
1,686,813.19
2,683,336.98
2,302,065.75
3,458,545.85
1,615,390.31
4,123,250.55
2,892,140.64
8,373,269.11
6,301,589.11
4,265,219.28
2,335,214.70
1,473,745.88
1,816,061.46
2,358,242.57
10,211,662.35
2,630,542.96
2,060,890.84
10,217,965.91
2,492,073.83
4,353,133.52
2,572,968.63
3,845,692.05
1,907,559.83
4,186,987.31
2,150,887.86
2,081,679.99
6,309,347.70
3,537,946.45
1,666,860.81
2,269,611.54
1,490,491.79
1,756,254.59
1,970,275.61
3,220,016.81
6,940,667.28
2,602,940.05
2,673,310.76
4,403,602.84
4,058,030.10
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Monroe
Montgomery
Nevada
Newton
Ouachita
Perry
Phillips
Pike
Poinsett
Polk

Pope
Prairie
Pulaski
Randolph
Saline
Scott
Searcy
Sebastian
Sevier
Sharp

St. Francis
Stone
Union
Van Buren
Washington
White
Woodruff
Yell

Grand Total

Break Down

MLC0100 County General
MLC0200 County 4 Lane Hwy
MLC0200 County Hwy Severance
MLC0200 County Special
MLC0200 Real Estate Transfer
TPR0O100 Property Tax Refief Trust
TOTAL

B2 T Ve B Vs ¥ Y ¥ Y RV Vo Vo V) V2 BV V2 Vo S Vs BV R V2 Vo U Vo S Vo S Vo Sk Vo S V0 V0 B V2 B V0 B 2

wn

1,269,664.27
2,917,754.82
1,457,480.97
2,130,021.36
3,161,722.72
1,797,729.99
1,974,341.39
1,661,733.66
2,562,817.69
3,108,961.92
5,924,694.18
1,466,609.24
27,751,579.49
2,186,662.47
10,505,318.99
2,788,650.73
1,497,488.01
9,731,876.21
1,856,817.41
2,252,539.32
2,168,599.45
1,951,787.13
5,160,304.92
2,397,198.65
13,998,945.73
6,632,876.93
1,207,300.87
3,115,439.12

285,252,641.50

R Ve i U U Y Y Y Y Vo Vo IV V2 B Vo V2 T Vo S Vs S Vo R V2 Vo T V0 S Vo S V0 S V0 S V0 V0 BV BV R V2

148,220.32
197,138.41
157,457.02
200,412.45
323,339.80
190,062.22
229,492.04
190,479.05
311,805.65
309,301.58
697,462.03
173,532.88
3,520,626.21
265,947.44
1,320,358.72
201,408.46
170,886.17
1,194,805.40
223,020.54
273,241.48
260,613.08
218,263.37
520,297.42
278,799.48
1,757,469.44
823,141.89
139,937.11
300,241.68

$ 33,866,473.03

v nununn

1,024,803.56
3,227,158.16
495,609.13
7,001,649.37
59,382.72

S 22,057,870.09
$ 33,866,473.03
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1,417,884.59
3,114,893.23
1,614,937.99
2,330,433.81
3,485,062.52
1,987,792.21
2,203,833.43
1,852,212.71
2,874,623.34
3,418,263.50
6,622,156.21
1,640,142.12
31,272,205.70
2,452,609.91
11,825,677.71
2,990,059.19
1,668,374.18
10,926,681.61
2,079,837.95
2,525,780.80
2,429,212.53
2,170,050.50
5,680,602.34
2,675,998.13
15,756,415.17
7,456,018.82
1,347,237.98
3,415,680.80

319,119,114.53



